locking DRAinAgE cATHETER
DEsignED foR comfoRT & AccuRAcy
LOcking Drainage catheter
Resolve your toughest drainage procedures with Merit’s superior
locking drainage catheter. Designed for abscess, nephrostomy
and miscellaneous drainage procedures, the ReSolve locking
drainage catheter comes packaged with a metal stiffening
cannula, a plastic stiffening cannula and a trocar stylet.

to determine the French size for initial placements and
catheter exchanges.
  Ordering Information
Catalog  French  Working Marker Hub  Drainage
Number  Size  Length  Band Color  Holes
RLC15-6-038MB 6.5F 15 cm Yes Green 8
RLC15-8-038MB  8.5F  15 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC15-10-038MB  10F  15 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC15-12-038MB  12F  15 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC15-14-038MB  14F  15 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC-6-038MB 6.5F 25 cm Yes Green 8
RLC-8-038MB  8.5F  25 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC-10-038MB  10F  25 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC-12-038MB  12F  25 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC-14-038MB  14F  25 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC40-6-038MB 6.5F 40 cm Yes Green 8
RLC40-8-038MB  8.5F  40 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC40-10-038MB  10F  40 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC40-12-038MB  12F  40 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC40-14-038MB  14F  40 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC-6-038 6.5F 25 cm - Green 8
RLC-8-038  8.5F  25 cm  - Blue  8
RLC-10-038  10F  25 cm  - Purple  8
RLC-12-038  12F  25 cm  - Yellow  9
RLC-14-038  14F  25 cm  - Orange  9
Packaged 5 per box
lbarcazar
Resaltado
lbarcazar